
Eagles 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Pasquo Alessio (11/129) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8

Di Remigio Cristiano (11/128) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7

Barcaroli Dea (11/127) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 5

Di Maurizio Massimiliano (11/138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Peppoloni Raphael (11/130) 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Pasquo Alessio 11/129 28 61 2,18

Di Remigio Cristiano 11/128 32 58 1,81

Barcaroli Dea 11/127 28 35 1,25

Di Maurizio Massimiliano 11/138 20 19 0,95

Peppoloni Raphael 11/130 20 19 0,95

Uragano-Dart "Porrini Caffè"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Giantesani Pierdante (11/123) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

Lupinetti Simone (11/120) 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0

Porrini Roberto (11/121) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0

Di Luca  Vincenzo (11/124) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

D'Emilio Simone (11/126) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Sara (11/122) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Di Sante Piero (11/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giantesani Pierdante 11/123 28 46 1,64

Lupinetti Simone 11/120 26 25 0,96

Porrini Roberto 11/121 30 24 0,80

Di Luca  Vincenzo 11/124 14 21 1,50

D'Emilio Simone 11/126 12 18 1,50

Olivieri Sara 11/122 18 15 0,83

Di Sante Piero 11/125 0 0 0,00

Black Back

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Dionisi Chiara (11/131) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10

Giacometti Luca (11/135) 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4

Malatesta Ludovico (11/133) 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6

Schiavoni Franco (11/134) 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 5

D'Ignazio Antonio (11/132) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dionisi Chiara 11/131 32 62 1,94

Giacometti Luca 11/135 30 55 1,83

Malatesta Ludovico 11/133 28 53 1,89

Schiavoni Franco 11/134 23 35 1,52

D'Ignazio Antonio 11/132 15 30 2,00


